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BracketMale White Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0kg 5 mins 5 1

21

24

25

33

32

Arvin John Rivera
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Jose Ismael Robles
COBRINHA MANILA

Seth Castilho
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Louie Gragasin
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Marlo Pineda
DEFTAC RIBEIRO


